rang

Nom
1 GUARINO
2 DEMARIA
3 LE GALL
4 LEBEAU
5 SCOFET
6 SCOFET
7 URGU
8 LE GALL
9 RAMAL

Prénom
Greg
Stéphane
Alain
Nicolas
Luigi
Yannick
Raphaél
Sébastien
Jean-José

Club
OC Raphaelois

VC ROCHEVILLOIS
CA Peymeinade
VTT Saint Maximin
VTT Saint Maximin

VC ROCHEVILLOIS
CO Tanneron

Num Licence

0883013242

0806019087
0806084090
0883049117
0883049032

006-04892262

Catégorie Sexe

Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
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